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V.N. EXPRESS 
P. O. BOX 14087 

ORANGE, CA 92664 

/l 

jO,' h L U/U //10lL I2vo 



To: V.N. EXPRESS 
P.o. Box 14087 
Orange. CA 92664 
U.S.A. 



V.H. EXPRESS 
PHI~U H61 BAo . 199~~ 

From: 

To: 

Kyt~n:, _____ ~ _______ _ 
'({( 

MOs6: _______ _ 

Xin Kg IbI W Iw4n l(lj chung tOi plaitu hOi btfo nay ngay khi duqc llali. 

Y~u d~u qui vi W1t tAn & dja chi thOn nhOn 6 V~t Nom trAn phiAu h~ b60 noy. 



CHUrEN nEN, V~Na H9P PHRP 
H6i suat: Lien Ic;tc vol VN EXPA.f;SS d~ biet gia tUng thOi ditim 

(714) 379·9707 
o GUi CHECK hay MONEY ORDER s6 tien mu6n gUi c¢ng them phi phl:lC 

vu mot ha sa lei 20 do la. 
o Vi't tAn. dja chi nguai gUi. nguai nh~n, s6 tien gUi va ky ten. C6 thg kem 

theo lai d~n than nhan (khong qua 10 chCt) 
o Lu.t Hoa ky cho phep gUi tien t6i da $300.00 m6i 3 thang, T6i da 

$750.00 gidp do than nhan trong vi.c xuat canh. 
- TP. H~ Chf Minh: TtJ 3 den 14 ngay. Cae tinh: TtJ 7 den 21 ngay. 
- Ht;1P phap, bao dam va kin dao. 
- C6 bien nh~n day duo 

TELEPHONE 
$4.50 (HCM), $6.00 (tinh)/m6i phdt 

o Quy khach chQn ngay, gia hf1!n. Than nhan sa den buu di~n Vi~t Nam, 
gQi di(m thoc;ti den quy khach vao ngay, gia hf1!n. 



v.It. 
P.O. Box 14087, Or nge, CA 92664 - USA 

ChunQ tOi vua nh~n thv do than n an quy khach tlJ Vi~t Nam Qui qua. 
Chung tOi xin Qui den Quy khach. ke theo phieu hoi bao. 

Thv nh~n khOng phai tra tien, xin y nh~n vao giay hoi bao va QUi tra I~i 
chungtOi. 

CHUrElI EXPRESS Vltr 1111" Dill "Y 
Thv,: $7, BAng Cassett~: $15. BaOQ Video: $30 

CHUyl1l EXPRESS ~tJ "Y DEli VIeT 1111" 
Fax, Thv Express: (HCM $10, Ti h $12): Cassette: $15, Video: $30 

o Chi nh~n chuyen bAng hlnh an gia dinh. 

o Thv tren 1 OZ, them $2/m6i oz ~m6i oz n~ng khoang 3, 4 to giay) 

I 
I 
r 
I 



BY AIR MAil 
PAR AVION 

MIT lUFTPOST 

Iii I i 11 i Ii" Ii i' ill i 111111 i i IIi II ill, jj 1111 i 1111 i";; II i 1,1 H I 



{JY BAN NHAN DAN 
THANH PH6 H~ cHi MINH 

s6' NGO.e.I VTJ' 
So: l1/'l-S /LS/T 

Ve vi~c: 

cOnG HOA XA HOI CHU tmHIA VIeT NAM 
A A , 

D9C 19P - ~ do - H9nh phuc 

tH{fc.. 7717 fI/fNH 

IllS, J'6~9 (5' ) 

, " .. , 
phong van va kh~m Thic mic C~R ong/b; t7i seo d~ 

suc khoe d~ lRU (tren 8 th;ng) Jl ." nhung chu'!=\ uU'Q'c gl.py 
..." , A mO'i den dang l{y chuy~n b:::>y. 

ChUng toi d~ liem h~ vO'! van phong ODP t7i Bangkok (Thailend) 
,.. t, "" t.." A g/ .. Va da dUQ'C tra lo'i ve tru'o'ng hQ'P CU8 gl.~ dlnh on bR nhu S:::lU: 

'J-?// 11 ( o? I' 

X'((C 

Ac~' t{(((~~ 

, 
Do do, de nghi ong/b~ . fif/;- (1M' kt( 'ilea 

Tran trQng kinh ch~o. 

.~r 
.~ '1,1 1.'1'/ 
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Hoi Dong Ouan Tr, 
Board of Directors 

""lit: MINH THO 
NGUY~N OUYNII GIAO 
N(iUyt.N V~ GIOI 
NGUYf:.N XUAN LAN 
lII£r I.OWMAN 
TRUONG TIll lANG ANH 
T1~KIMDUNG 
NGUytN Till KHEN 

Ban Cha'p Hann T.ll. 
Executive Board 

"lIlic MINH THO 
Prcsl..lent 

NGUyilN OUYNH GIAO 
VI« Presldenl 

NGUY~N VAN 0101 
S.:crellry General 

TRlIONG THllANG ANI I 
Tre.ullrer 

NGlJY£.N TH/ KHEN 
o.:pury TreASurer 

Co Van Doan 
Advisory Committee 

11lf.~I· l.OWMAN 
NGII'!'f..,. XUAN LAN 
TltA."I KIM DUNG 

HQI GIA-DINH TV NIlAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM 
• • 

, FAMILIES Of VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O, "OX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA. 22205.0635 
Telephone: ill Fax: t 

February 20, 1993 

Ms.Martha Sardinas 
Director 
Orderly Departure Program - ~~ ~ 
AMerican Embassy 
APO AP 96546-0001 

Dear Ms. Sardinas: 

Re: Nguyen Huu Phuoc 
IV# 44080 

I am the sponsor of the family of Nguyen 
Huu Phuoc whose family was interviewed and had 
physical examination on July 15, 1992. 

In checking with ~he Bureau of Refugee 
Program~ Department of Sta~e , I learned that 
your 'office has approved this case since August 
1992. I would appreciate your consideration. 
to arrange for their departure from Ho Chi Minh 
City, Vi~tnam to Virginia and or California as 
requested. I am still interested in sponsoring 
them if they are allowed to resettle in Virginia. 

Thank you .very much for your attention. 

President 



HOi Dong ouan Trl 
Board Of Directors 

KtlUC MINH THO 
NGUytN QUYNII GIAO 
N(iUY~N VAN mOl 
NGUY~N XUAN LAN 
WepLOWMAN 
TRUONG THI LANG ANH 
TRAN KIM DUNG 
NGUY~N nIl KHEN 

Ban Cha'p Hanh ul. 
Executive Board 

KHUC MINH TIIO 
Prnidenl 

NGuytN QUYNH GIAO 
Vice Presidenl 

NGUyf;.N vAN GIOI 
Secrelary General 

TRUONG nIl LANG ANI I 
Treasurer 

NGUY~N THI KHEN 
Deputy Treasurer 

co van Doan 
AdvisOry Committee 

r II(-.r LOWMAN 
NGUY~N xuAN LAN 
TR;,,'11 KIM DUNG 

A ... ... A If/' A 

HOI GIA-DINH TV NHAN CHINH·TRI VIET-NAM • • • 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA. 22205·0635 

Telephone: , Fax: 

Auqust 20, 1993 

Ms. Martha Sardinas 
Director 
Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy - Box 58 
APO - A.P. 96546 

Re: Nquyen &uu Phuoc 
IV '44080/&15-809 

Dear Ms. Sardinas: 

We am writing to you on behalf of the above-referenced 
case. In September, 1992 we were notified by Rick 
Warner of RP/RAP that the case had been approved and 
departure from vietnam would be within six to seven 
months from the date of approval. In March, 1993 a 
Request to Locate and Process Approved Case was again 
initiated by Mr. Rick Warner because as of that date 
the final approval had not been granted. 

We would like to request that a new medical examination 
be given Nguyen Huu Phuoc and his family since the 
previous one expired on July 15, 1993 and that a DAL be 
issued as soon as possible. 

Mr. Nguyen Huu Phuoc was in the re-education camp for 
13 years and we would like to see his case handled in a 
more expeditious manner in order to reunite him with 
family and loved ones. 

Should you have any questions and/or concerns, or 
require additional information, please feel free to 
contact me. 

Thanking you in advance for your immediate attention 
and assistance in this case. 

Sincerely, 

(Mrs.) Khuc Minh Tho 
President 



SENT BY:Xerox Telecopier 7020 3-17-93 ;11:05AM 

MiMORANDUli 

... 703 204 0394;# 1 

United States Department of State 

Wtuhington, D.C. 20520 

March 17, 1993 

TO: ODP - Ban~kok (Caseworker IV #44080/HlS-809) 

FROM: RP/RAP: Rick Warner 

SUBJECT: Request to Locate and Process Approved Case 

This office has been cont8cte~ for several years by the U.S. 
anchor for this case, Ms. Khuc Minh Tho. In September we had 
notified her that the case had been approved and the individuals 
woul~ depa%t Vietnam approximately six to Beven months from the 
date of approval. Unfortunately this did not occur. As of this 
date the final approval has not been granted, thus the 
manifesting procedures cannot be completed. 

Please pull this case for review and, if still eligible, provide 
final approval. 

Your assistance is appreciated. 




